		Rochester H	lills		000 Rochester Hills D chester Hills, MI 4830
ROCHESTER HILLS	N	Master		W	(248) 656-4600 Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org
		File Number: 202	21-0106		
File ID:	2021-0106	Type: Purchas	se	Status:	Consent Agenda
Version:	1	Reference: 2021-07	106 Con	trolling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
			File	Created Date :	03/22/2021
File Name:	Cost Participation Agre	ement - Washington Road		Final Action:	
	improvements in the am	ount of \$10,685.00; City of I	Washington Road di Rochester, Rocheste	•	
Notes:	improvements in the am	•	•	•	
Notes: Sponsors:	improvements in the am	•	Rochester, Rocheste	•	
Sponsors:		•	Rochester, Rocheste	r, MI	
Sponsors:	042621 Agenda Summ	ount of \$10,685.00; City of F	Rochester, Rocheste En Enactr	r, MI	
Sponsors: Attachments:	042621 Agenda Summ	ount of \$10,685.00; City of F	Rochester, Rocheste En Enactr	r, MI actment Date: nent Number:	
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	042621 Agenda Summ	ount of \$10,685.00; City of F	Rochester, Rocheste En Enactr	r, MI actment Date: nent Number: Hearing Date:	
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	042621 Agenda Summ Agreement.pdf	ount of \$10,685.00; City of F	Rochester, Rocheste En Enactr	r, MI actment Date: nent Number: Hearing Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0106

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Cost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester and the City of Rochester Hills for Washington Road drainage improvements in the amount of \$10,685.00; City of Rochester, Rochester, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the Cost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester and the City of Rochester Hills for Washington Road drainage improvements at a cost of \$10,685.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.